ASCON spa
Via Falzarego, 9/11 - 20021 Bollate - (Milano) Italy - Tel. +39 02 333 371 - Fax +39 02 350 4243
www.ascon.it - analisi@ascon.it
ISO 9001 Certified
BT. 13.04.03 ASC/E
Control and monitoring
combustion systems
with zirconium oxide probe

systems or create a custom one.
The advantages are:
• one ordering code
• simpler installation
• quicker start-up
• easier and faster after-sales assistance.
SI line ASCOMB systems
Indication
SIS-M1-0010 Oxygen 1 1 1 1
SIS-M1-0020 Oxygen + recording 1 1 1 1 1
SIS-M1-0030 Oxygen + flue gases temp (fgT) 1 1 1 1 1
SIS-M1-0040 Oxygen + fgT + recording 1 1 1 1 1 1
Monitoring
SIS-M1-0080 Oxygen + fgT + recording 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SIS-M1-0110 Oxygen + fgT + CO + recording 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Control
SIS-R1-0520 O2 Control 1 1 1 1 1 1
SIS-R1-0530 O2 Control + fgT + recording 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SIS-R1-0590 O2 Control + fgT + recording 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Some examples of SI line Ca
bi
ne
t